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o A $R NCI-H1650 is a cell line exhibiting epithelial morphology that was isolated in

1987 from the lung tissue of a 27-year-old, male smoker with stage 3B,
bronchoalveolar carcinoma.

“EAARARRLEONSCEEER: NCI-H1650 cell line (Cat. NO. NM-F09) was
purchased from Shanghai Model Organisms Center, Inc..

RESIE

I. Characterization of in vivo growth kinetics

The NCI-H1650 cells were subcutaneously inoculated into the M-NSG mice.
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Figure 1. Tumor growth curve of NCI-H1650 xenograft model (n=12)
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Figure 2. Body weight change of NCI-H1650 xenograft model (n=12)

EEmnEXEYRERDERAE

www.modelorg.com 400-728-0660

2/3



} IR E 4

sssss

H AL

ORGANISMS

Survival

100

80-

60-

40

Percent survival

20

0

| | | |
QO O O H O o D 5
A N N RN N RN

Days post inoculation

Figure 3. Survival curve of NCI-H1650 xenograft model (n=12)
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